

Tuition and Fee Schedule:

Tuition

TUITION INFORMATION: 2019-2020

\$17,870 (U.S. Students)

International Students please see & complete the enclosed International Student Tuition Information sheet.

• Registration Fee (applied toward first month's tuition billing)

\$800.00 (Paid at Registration – non refundable)

Freshmen Technology Fee

\$150.00 (Billed in July for maintenance and upgrades of computer technology and capital improvements)

Relationship to Student:

MacBook Air & iPad Mini

\$1,600 (includes tax)

\$1,700 (if purchased after July 1, 2019)

E- Textbook Fee

\$150.00 (Billed in September)

Note: Transportation (Bussing) Fees will be billed and payable in November 2019, where applicable.

Brother Discount: There is a \$1,000 reduction in tuition for each brother of a current student.

Tuition Payment Options: Checks and Major US credit cards paid through Smart Tuition via monthly autopay

Annually	One payment in full due no later than August 2019. A statement will be mailed in July 2019.
Semi-Annually	Two payments, half due August 2019 and half due January 2020. Tuition statements will be mailed in July 2019 and December 2019.
Monthly	Ten payments due July 2019 through April 2020, inclusive. Monthly tuition statements will be mailed. Payments not received by due date of each month will incur a finance charge.

Please Note:

• Eligibility to sit for an examination, participate in athletics, activities, and trips as well as to graduate is dependent upon finances being current.

Questions?

• Please contact the Business Office at (201) 634-4132.

PAYABLE AT REGISTRATION

NON-REFUNDABLE AND NON-TRANSFERABLE FEE

Payment Information and Signatures (REQUIRED CLASS YEAR: 2023

(Please Print - Both parents must sign.)

Student	's Nam	e:_		Student SS# (last 4 digits):		

Please advise who will be responsible for payment of ALL tuition and fees.

Address:			

Town:	State:	Zip:	
	0 (

Home Phone: () Work: () Cell: ()
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

	Date:	
	Date.	
Parent's or Guardian's Signature		

ment's of Quardian's Signature		
	Date	

Parent's/Guardian's Name: